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BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA> AM
P2107012

Petition of the City and County of San
Francisco for a Valuation of Certain

Pacific Gas & Electric Company s
Property Pursuant to Public Utilities Petition 21-07-012
Code Sections 1401-1421.

INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

I have electronically served all persons on the attached official service list
who have provided an email address for Petition 21-07-012.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
copy of the filed document to be served by U.S. mail on all parties listed in the
“Party” category of the official service list for whom no email address is

provided.

Dated February 18, 2026, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ VANESSA H. JUAREZ
Vanessa H. Juarez
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NOTICE

Persons should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,

505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.

You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which

your name appears.

*kkkkkkhkkhkkhkkkhkkhkkkkkhkkhkkkkkhkhkhkkkkhkkhkkkkkhkhkkkkhkk*kkkhk*k*k**k

The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk (415)
703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Rachael Koss

Attorney

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CORDOZO
601 GATEWAY BLVD.,, STE. 1000
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080
(650) 589-1660 EXT13
RKoss@AdamsBroadwell.com

For: Coalition of California Utility
Employees

Theresa Mueller

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
OFFICE OF CITY ATTORNEY

1 DR. CARLTON B. GOODLETT PLACE, RM 234
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 554-4700

Theresa.Mueller@SFcity Atty.org

For: City and County of San

Francisco

Gautam Dutta

Legal Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
gdu@cpuc.ca.gov

For: Public Advocates

Office

Henry Weissmann, Esq.

Attorney At Law

MUNGER, TOLLES & OLSON LLP
350 SOUTH GRAND AVE, SUITE 5000
LOS ANGELES CA 90071

(213) 683-9150
Henry.Weissmann@MTO.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric

Company

Elizabeth C. Alonso

Attorney

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(619) 676-3740

EAlonso@sdge.com

For: San Diego Gas & Electric

Company
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Andrew J. Graf

Associate Attorney

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO
601 GATEWAY BOULEVARD, SUITE 1000
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080

(650) 589-1660 X21
AGraf@AdamsBroadwell.com

Andrew B. Brown

Partner

BIERING & BROWN LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 95816-5905
(916) 849-2070
ABrown@B2EnergyLaw.com

Josh Stoops

Attorney

BRAUN BLAISING SMITH WYNNE, P.C.
555 CAPITOL MALL, SUITE 570
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 326-5812

Stoops@BraunLegal.com

Regulatory Clerk

BRAUN BLAISING SMITH WYNNE, PC (BBSW)
555 CAPITOL MALL

SACRAMENTO CA 95814
regulatory@braunlegal.com

Scott Blaising

BRAUN BLAISING SMITH WYNNE, PC (BBSW)
555 CAPITOL MALL, STE 570

SACRAMENTO CA 95814
blaising@braunlegal.com

Vanessa Baldwin

Legal Division

RM. 5031

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3942
vy2@cpuc.ca.gov

Justin Barrow

Energy Division

320 West 4th Street Suite 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(916) 327-1419
jub@cpuc.ca.gov
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Claire Keane

Sr. Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6654

Claire.Keane@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison

Company

Paula Fernandez

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
1 DR. CARLTON B. GOODLETT PL, RM 23
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 554-4623
Paula.Fernandez@sfcityatty.org

William K. Sanders

Deputy City Attorney

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
CITY HALL, OFF.

1 DR. CARLTON B. GOODLETT PL. RM 234
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 554-6771
William.Sanders@SFCity Atty.org

William Rostov

Deputy City Attorney

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
OFFICE OF CITY ATTORNEY DENNIS HERRERA
1 DR. CARLTON B. GOODLETT PL., RM 234

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102-5408

(415) 554-4700

William.rostov@sfcityatty.org

Margaret Meal

Manager, Acquisition Analysis

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISO
525 GOLDEN GATE AVE,, 7TH FLR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94114

(415) 554-1518

mameal@sfwater.org

Tadashi Gondai

COMMUNITY LEGAL SERVICES
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
Tad.G@CommlLegal.org

Suzanne Casazza

Executive Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5906
sc8@cpuc.ca.gov

Carolyn Chen

Legal Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1980
cnc@cpuc.ca.gov

Brian Cragg

Attorney

DOWNEY BRAND LLP

455 MARKET STREET, STE. 1500
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415) 848-4800
BCragg@DowneyBrand.com

Nick Dahlberg

Executive Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3386
nd2@cpuc.ca.gov

Jason Hoyle
EQ RESEARCH

1155 KILDAIRE FARM ROAD, STE 203

CARY NC 27511
(919) 825-3341
CPUCdockets@eq-research.com

Keturah Nelson

FILSINGER ENERGY PARTNERS
501 S CHERRY STREET, SUITE
GLENDALE CO 80246

(303) 974-5884
keturahn@filsingerenergy.com

Michael Green

FILSINGER ENERGY PARTNERS
501 S CHERRY STREET, SUITE 500
GLENDALE CO 80246

(303) 974-5884
mgreen@filsingerenergy.com

Keith Mccullough

FROST, BROWN TODD LLP

1 MACARTHUR PLACE, STE. 200
SANTA ANA CA 92707

(714) 852-6800
KMcCullough@FBTlaw.com

For: Southern California Edison
Company
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Peter Chau

Legal Division

300 Capitol Mall
Sacramento CA 95814 4309
pch@cpuc.ca.gov

For: Public Advocates
Office

Kerry Fleisher

Energy Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1797
kf5@cpuc.ca.gov

Megan Somogyi

Attorney

GOODIN MACBRIDE SQUERI & DAY
505 SANSOME STREET, STE. 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900
MSomogyi@GoodinMacBride.com

Alissa Greenwald

Counsel

KEYES & FOX LLP

1580 LINCOLN STREET, SUITE 1105
DENVER CO 80203

(913) 302-5567
AGreenwald@KeyesFox.com

Jacob Schlesinger

Counsel

KEYES & FOX LLP

1580 LINCOLN ST., STE. 1105
DENVER CO 80203

(970) 531-2525
JSchlesinger@KeyesFox.com

Sheridan Pauker

Attorney

KEYES & FOX LLP

580 CALIFORNIA STREET, 12TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(510) 314-8202

SPauker@KeyesFox.com

Tim Lindl

Partner

KEYES & FOX LLP

580 CALIFORNIA STREET, 12TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(510) 314-8385

TLindl@KeyesFox.com

Yonatan Moskowitz

KEYES & FOX LLP

1050 CONNECTICUT AVE NW, SUITE 500

Maygol Kabiri

Energy Division

320 West 4th Street Suite 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 266-4766
mka@cpuc.ca.gov

Andrew Klutey

Executive Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1966
aku@cpuc.ca.gov

Jonathan Koltz

Legal Division

RM. 5035

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2760
jkb@cpuc.ca.gov

Rafael L. Lirag

Administrative Law Judge Division
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-5377

rI8@cpuc.ca.gov

Edward G. Burg

MANATT, PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP
2049 CENTURY PARK EAST, SUITE 1700
LOS ANGELES CA 90067

(310) 312-4189

eburg@manatt.com

George M. Soneff

MANATT, PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP
2049 CENTURY PARK EAST, SUITE 1700
LOS ANGELES CA 90067

(310) 312-4186

gsoneff@manatt.com

William Kissinger, Esq.

Attorney

MORGAN LEWIS BOCKIUS LLP

ONE MARKET, SPEAR STREET TOWER
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 442-1480
William.Kissinger@MorganLewis.com

Ramon Castillo
Paralegal lii
MUNGER, TOLLES & OLSON LLP

601 MASSACHUSETTS AVE. NW, SUITE 500E

WASHINGTON DC 20001

-3-
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WASHINGTON DC 20036
(202) 599-2556
ymoskowitz@keyesfox.com

Nicholas Stark

MORGAN, LEWIS & BOCKIUS LLP
ONE MARKET, SPEAR STREET TOWER
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 442-1252
nicholas.stark@morganlewis.com

Pejman Moshfegh

Attorney At Law

MORGAN, LEWIS & BOCKIUS LLP

ONE MARKET, SPEAR STREET TOWER, 28TH FL.
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 442-1451
Pejman.Moshfegh@MorganLewis.com

For: City and County of San

Francisco

Monica Schwebs

MORGAN, LEWIS BOCKIUS LLP

ONE MARKET, SPEAR STREET TOWER
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105-1126

(415) 442-1345
Monica.Schwebs@morganlewis.com

MRW & ASSOCIATES, LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(510) 834-1999
mrw@mrwassoc.com

Elissa Walter

MUNGER, TOLLES & OLSON LLP
350 SOUTH GRAND AVENUE
LOS ANGELES CA 90071

Jin Niu

MUNGER, TOLLES & OLSON LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
jin.niu@mto.com

Kevin S. Allred

Attorney

MUNGER, TOLLES & OLSON LLP

350 SOUTH GRAND AVENUE, SUITE 5000
LOS ANGELES CA 90071-3426

(213) 683-9100

Kevin.Allred@mto.com

Patrick Odell
Paralegal

(202) 220-2341
Ramon.Castillo@mto.com

Taylor Benninger

Attorney

MUNGER, TOLLES & OLSON LLP
560 MISSION STREET, 27TH FLR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 512-4096
taylor.benninger@mto.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric
Company

Usha Chilukuri Vance

Attorney

MUNGER, TOLLES & OLSON LLP
560 MISSION STREET, 27TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 512-4000

usha.vance@mto.com

Dina S. Mackin

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2125
dml@cpuc.ca.gov

Jordan Miner

Energy Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1840
jdm@cpuc.ca.gov

Amie Conklin

OFFICE OF CITY ATTORNEY DAVID CHIU
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
Amie.Conklin@sfcityatty.org

Kristine Poplawski

Deputy City Attorney

OFFICE OF CITY ATTORNEY DAVID CHIU
1390 MARKET STREET, 6TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102-5408

(415) 554-3878
Kristine.Poplawski@sfcityatty.org

Brian M. Wong

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

Brian. M.Wong@pge.com
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MUNGER, TOLLES & OLSON LLP
350 SOUTH GRAND AVENUE
LOS ANGELES CA 90071

(213) 452-5522
patrick.odell@mto.com

Lauren Miller

Paralegal

OFFICE OF CITY ATTORNEY DENNIS HERRERA
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 554-4635

Lauren.Miller@SFcity Atty.org

Sandy Goldberg

Deputy City Attorney

OFFICE OF THE CITY ATTORNEY
1390 MARKET STREET, 4TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 554-3821
sandy.goldberg@sfcityatty.org

Camille Stough

Deputy City Attorney

OFFICE OF THE CITY ATTORNEY DAVID CHIU
CITY HALL, ROOM 234

1 DR. CARLTON B. GOODLETT PLACE

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102-4682

(415) 554-3878

Camille.Stough@SFcity Atty.org

Stephen Keehn

PACIFIC ENERGY ADVISORS, INC
1839 IRON POINT RD., SUITE 120
FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 936-1274
Steve@PacificEA.com

Ashley E. Merlo

Attorney At Law

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B30A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(925) 200-5819

Ashley.Merlo@pge.com

Gregory Holisko

Case Mgr - Regulatory

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
300 LAKESIDE DRIVE

OAKLAND CA 94612

(415) 202-0580
Gregory.Holisko@pge.com

Case Coordination

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 973-2776

RegrelcpucCases@pge.com

Clifford Gleicher

Managing Counsel, Law Customer Care
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
300 LAKESIDE DRIVE

OAKLAND CA 94612

(415) 973-2095

CJGf@PGE.com

Conor Doyle

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
300 LAKESIDE DR

OAKLAND CA 94612

JCDt@pge.com

John Simon

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
300 LAKESIDE DRIVE

OAKLAND CA 94612

(415) 412-6781

John.Simon@pge-corp.com

Kevin Thompson

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
LAW DEPARTMENT, 19TH FLOOR

300 LAKESIDE DRIVE, SUITE 210
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 227-9756

kevin.thompson@pge.com

Kimberly Chang

Case Mgr - Regulatory

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
300 LAKESIDE DRIVE

OAKLAND CA 94612

(628) 225-5348

Kimberly.Chang@pge.com

Zachary Branum

Case Mgr - Regulatory

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8326 CENTURY PARK CT, CP31D

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(619) 676-3902

ZBranum@sdge.com

Pamela M. Husing

SAN FRANCISCO PUBLIC UILITIES COMMISSION

525 GOLDEN GATE AVENUE 7TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102
(415) 792-2047

-5-
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Aaron Lewis

Attorney

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
300 LAKESIDE DRIVE

OAKLAND CA 94612-3534

(530) 400-9136

Aaron.Lewis2@pge.com

Robert Kenney

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

Robert. Kenney@pge.com

Tom Jarman

Megr - Regulatory

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
300 LAKESIDE DRIVE

OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 239-1952

Thomas.Jarman@pge.com

Victoria Anes

Case Coordinator - Regulatory

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
300 LAKESIDE DR

OAKLAND CA 94612

(415) 973-2060

Victoria.Anes@pge.com

Caitlin Pollock

Energy Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1535
cp9@cpuc.ca.gov

Jonathan J. Reiger

Legal Division

AREA 5-B

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 355-5596
jzr@cpuc.ca.gov

Grace Tang

S.F. PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
525 GOLDEN GATE AVENUE

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 554-3130

grtang@sfwater.org

phusing@sfwater.org

Joshua Sperry

SAN FRANCISCO PUBLIC UTILITIES COMM
525 GOLDEN GATE AVE

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 551-4576

jsperry@sfwater.org

Grace Kay

Mgr - Legislative & Regulatory

SAN FRANCISCO PUC

525 GOLDEN GATE AVENUE, 7TH FL.
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 554-3129

GKay@SFwater.org

For: City and County of San

Francisco

Jeannie Mangone

Specialist - Regulatory

SAN FRANCISCO PUC

525 GOLDEN GATE AVE.
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102
(415) 554-1526
JMangone@sfwater.org

Daniel Willis

Sr. Analyst

SF PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
525 GOLDEN GATE AVE. 7TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(628) 231-9879

DWillis@SFwater.org

Twisha Balasubramanian

SF PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
525 GOLDEN GATE AVE, 7TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(773) 682-6577
tbalasubramanian@sfwater.org

Amin Younes

Executive Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 696-7368
ayu@cpuc.ca.gov

Victor Smith

Executive Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 355-2135
vs3@cpuc.ca.gov

-6 -
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John A. Pacheco

Attorney

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK CT., CP32D

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1761

JPacheco@sdge.com

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
8631 RUSH STREET

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-8146

Case. Admin@sce.com

Claire Torchia

Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE, PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 807-4512

Claire.Torchia@sce.com

Sean A. Simon

Executive Division

RM. 5201

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3791
svn@cpuc.ca.gov

Maria Sotero

Administrative Law Judge Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2494
ms9@cpuc.ca.gov

Leuwam Tesfai

Executive Division

RM. 5137

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2403
It3@cpuc.ca.gov

Cheryl Wynn

Energy Division

320 West 4th Street Suite 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 372-1368
cwy@cpuc.ca.gov



